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201307190002
93300

07/19/2013
09:52:38

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201307190002
93310

07/19/2013
09:52:39

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
367540

201310030003
96720

10/03/2013
10:44:31

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201302110000
58840

02/11/2013
12:18:17

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201302110000
58850

02/11/2013
12:18:18

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201310030003
96700

10/03/2013
10:44:29

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201310030003
96710

10/03/2013
10:44:30

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
367490

201310030003
96730

10/03/2013
10:44:32

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES ODYSSEY
INVERNESS
LLC

Instr
#:20040810000
449810

201303220001
20610

03/22/2013
12:33:11

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES GANNAWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
48792 Instr
#:20011109000
487921

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
20600

03/22/2013
12:33:10

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC



201304260001
70600

04/26/2013
01:34:36

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES MCKAY
JAMES E

Legacy #:1993-
4192 Instr
#:19930212000
041921

Other:SEE
INST

201304260001
70590

04/26/2013
01:34:35

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC


