Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201307190002 93300	07/19/2013 09:52:38	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						Other:SEE INST
201307190002 93310	07/19/2013 09:52:39	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20090925000 367540	
201310030003 96720	10/03/2013 10:44:31	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						Other:SEE INST
201302110000 58840	02/11/2013 12:18:17	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						Other:SEE INST
201302110000 58850	02/11/2013 12:18:18	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						Other:SEE INST
201310030003 96700	10/03/2013 10:44:29	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						Other:SEE INST
201310030003 96710	10/03/2013 10:44:30	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20090925000 367490	
201310030003 96730	10/03/2013 10:44:32	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	ODYSSEY INVERNESS LLC					Instr #:20040810000 449810	
201303220001 20610	03/22/2013 12:33:11	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	GANNAWAY PROPERTIES LLC					Legacy #:2001- 48792 Instr #:20011109000 487921	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 20600	03/22/2013 12:33:10	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						

04/26/2013 01:34:36	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	RELEASES	MCKAY JAMES E			Legacy #:1993- 4192 Instr #:19930212000 041921	INST
04/26/2013 01:34:35	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON		SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				